Hohchifo

TRANSLATING NOUN PHRASES
Iranslate the words.

chukfi

. issuba

. holisso

. okchamali

. untuchina

. katos

1

2

3. pinti

4

5. okchakko
6

7

8

0.

hannali

10. chukka

Iranslate the phrases

2l. black dog

Il

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
7.
18.
19.
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ofi

achvffa
chakkali
homma

untuklo
tuklo
lakna
lusakbi
lakna hvta

20. lusa

22.that dog

23. this cat

24.two horses

25.blue bird

26. white deer

27.brown cow

28.purple ball

29.three books

30. this house

3L ofi lusa yvmmut

32. aiimpa lusakbi

33. isht ishko tuklo

34. iti lusa ilvpput
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